**Disclaimer: Links to Google/Mapquest maps are only provided for town owned parcels with street numbers.

Parcel ID No.
8/2 999
48/10 0
25/11 111
41/61 0
32/13 0
55/31 400
42/244 0
47/3 1385
33/39 144
51/75 0
3111 0
18/246 65
48/9 0
25/157 0
46/45 0
42/94 0
34/222 275
27/250 625
14/75 0
7/18 41
33/38 135
12/118 0
24/11 415
35/48 99
7/19 0
46/61 0
35/248 0
41/65 0
53/213 0

42/241 1320
42/242 1303
24/105 0
16/40
45/56
25/129
52/15
46/58
26/145
16/3
16/2
16/44
16/46
52/5
45/55
41/58
53/216
52/17
26/94
45/57
42/306
46/66
7/31
53/217
45/3
19/38
6/9
52/11
46/15
53/218
46/63
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Street
North Street
Washington Street
Robbins Road
South Street
West Street
Summer Street
Washington Street
Washington Street
School Street
Cedar Swamp
Lincoln Road
Gould Street
Washington Street
Robbins Road
Cedar Swamp
Washington Street
Common Street
Washington Street
Mylod Street
Wagon Road
School Street
North Street
Elm Street
Old Post Road
North Street
Cedar Swamp
Old Post Road
South Street
Washington Street
Washington Street
Washington Street
West Street
Millbrook Meadow
Cedar Swamp
Pemberton Street
Cedar Swamp
Cedar Swamp
East Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Leonard Road
Cedar Swamp
Cedar Swamp
Common Street
Washington Street
Summer Street
Kendall Street
Cedar Swamp
Common Street
Main Street
High Street
Jason's Path
Carl Road
Mylod Street
Bubbling Brook Road
Cedar Swamp
Main Street
Water Street
Industrial Road

LISTING OF TOWN OWNED LAND

Buildings/Use
Adams Farm
Utility (Shed/Pumphouse); Town Forest (in part)
Johnson Middle School
Town Forest (in part)
Former Landfill
Utility (Elevated Tanks)
Town Forest (in part); Abutting fields/bleachers

DPW Garage
Morgan Field/Memorial Pond/Center Pool

Fisher School
Town Forest (in part)
Johnson Middle School Parking Lot

Allen Dam Emergency Spillway (in part)

High School

Bird Middle School

Soccer fields

Utility (Elevated Tank)

Town Hall Complex

Landlocked parcel (off Hancock Ct, Dover Dr and Arlington Ln)
Elm Street School

Old Post Road School

Part of Adams Farm

Utility (Outbuilding)

Town Forest (in part)

Terrace Hill Cemetery

Town Forest (in part)

Water & Sewer; Town Forest (in part)

Rural Cemetery

Bird Middle School (in part)

Pumping Station

High School Fields
Boyden School

Maple Grove Cemetery

Plimpton School

Lot Size (acres) Zoning

157.83 PSRC
142.80 PSRC
52.40 PSRC
51.10 PSRC
44.74 RA
33.68 R
29.00 PSRC
26.14 PSRC
24.10 GR
23.10 PSRC
22.00 R
20.00 PSRC
19.50 PSRC
17.70 PSRC
16.00 IND
15.75 PSRC
14.00 PSRC
13.90 RB
13.14 PSRC
12.36 PSRC
11.98 GR
11.50 R
1146 R
1143 RB
11.30 PSRC
10.40 IND
9.93 RB
8.80 PSRC
8.20 RB
7.78 PSRC
7.50 PSRC
7.50 PSRC
7.00 PSRC
6.70 R
6.54 RB
6.30 PSRC
6.20 PSRC
6.20 RB
6.20 PSRC
6.10 PSRC
6.00 PSRC
6.00 PSRC
5.80 PSRC
5.80 R
5.76 PSRC
5.69 RB
5.60 PSRC
5.56 RA
540R
5.38 PSRC
5.36 IND
5.25 PSRC
4.77 RB
420 R
4.20 LM
391 R
3.80 PSRC
3.80 IND
3.70 RB
3.60 IND



http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=999+North+St+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.144752,-71.249677&sspn=0.011216,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=999+North+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=111+Robbins+Road,+Walpole,+MA&aq=0&sll=42.18518,-71.246561&sspn=0.011209,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=111+Robbins+Rd,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=Walpole,+400+Summer+Street,+MA&aq=0&sll=36.173357,-95.712891&sspn=49.203368,69.609375&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=400+Summer+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02071&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=1385+Washington+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.096828,-71.277341&sspn=0.011225,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=1385+Washington+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=144+School+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.12481,-71.248657&sspn=0.01122,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=144+School+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=65+Gould+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.144922,-71.247762&sspn=0.011216,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=65+Gould+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=275+Common+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.135802,-71.247969&sspn=0.01082,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=275+Common+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&ll=42.136979,-71.247261&spn=0.011218,0.0169�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=625+Washington+Street,+Walpole,+MA&aq=0&sll=42.136979,-71.247261&sspn=0.011218,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=625+Washington+St,+East+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02032&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41+Wagon+Road,+Walpole,+MA&aq=0&sll=42.161972,-71.217542&sspn=0.022427,0.033989&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=41+Wagon+Rd,+Walpole,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=135+School+Street,+Walpole,+MA&aq=0&sll=42.180619,-71.266904&sspn=0.01121,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=135+School+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=415+Elm+Street,+Walpole,+MA&aq=&sll=42.144752,-71.249677&sspn=0.011216,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=415+Elm+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=99+Old+Post+Road,+Walpole,+MA&aq=&sll=42.152394,-71.269094&sspn=0.011215,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=99+Old+Post+Rd,+Walpole,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=1303+Washington+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.169829,-71.210418&sspn=0.011212,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=1303+Washington+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=1852+Washington+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.170812,-71.209904&sspn=0.011212,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=1852+Washington+St,+Walpole,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=319+Common+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.105783,-71.258896&sspn=0.011223,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=319+Common+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�

**Disclaimer: Links to Google/Mapquest maps are only provided for town owned parcels with street numbers.

52/20
2712
52/12
24/52
52/19
16/38
25/158
45/20
16/60
18/286
52/14
26/292
2317
25/281
7/21
16/41
45/54
41/94
47/113
31/122
41/60
39/89
7/14
11/120
16/15
7/16
7/17
41/67
39/54
25/10
41/68
52/2
16/43
25/159
14/6
23/10
11/118
16/17/1
36/57
46/68
52/13
31/100
40/215
13/2
14/7
33/408
18/19
51/144
52/8
24/50
39/63
14/8
14/9
54/14
41/69
14/79
35/383
33/37
27/256
31/97
33/29
5/39
4716
51/131
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Cedar Swamp
Hemlock Street
Cedar Swamp
Elm Street
Cedar Swamp
High Street
Robbins Road
Cedar Street
Elm Street
Main Street
Cedar Swamp
Main Street
Kittredge Street
Elm Street
North Street
High Street
Cedar Swamp
Main Street
South Street
West Street
South Street
Cedar Swamp
High Street
High Street
Elm Street
High Street
High Street
South Street
Cedar Swamp
Elm Street
South Street
Cedar Swamp
High Street
Robbins Road
Frank Street
Kittredge Street
Millbrook Meadow
Jorie Lane
Moose Hill Road
Main Street
Cedar Swamp
Kingsbury Street
Main Street
West Street
Frank Street
Main Street
Main Street
Main Street
Cedar Swamp
Elm Street
Cedar Swamp
Frank Street
Frank Street
Route 1

South Street
Willett Street
High Plain Street
Stone Street
Washington Street
Kingsbury Street
Main Street
North Street
South Street
Chestnut Street

Next to JMS Parking Lot

Cobbs Pond (in part)

Ball Field

Town Forest (in part)

Town Forest (in part)

Kingsbury Cemetery

The Common

Town Forest (in part)
Utility (Outbuilding)
Parking Lot Behind Central Fire Station

CBD Parking Lot

Town Forest (in part)

3.30 PSRC
3.25 RA
3.20 PSRC
3.20 PSRC
3.00 PSRC
3.00 PSRC
3.00 PSRC
2.80R
280 R
2.80 PSRC
2.70 PSRC
2.70 IND
260 R
2.50 IND
2.50 PSRC
2.35 PSRC
229 R
2.20 IND
2.20 RA
2.15RA
2.14 PSRC
210R
2.10 PSRC
2.10 PSRC
2.06 PSRC
2.00 PSRC
2.00 PSRC
2.00 PSRC
1.90 RA
1.90 PSRC
1.90 PSRC
1.80 PSRC
1.80 PSRC
1.80 PSRC
1.70 RA
1.70R
1.70 PSRC
1.65 PSRC
1.54 RA
151 LM
1.50 PSRC
1.50 RA
1.50 RB
1.50 IND
1.35 RA
1.34 GR
1.34 PSRC
1.31 RA
1.30 PSRC
1.30 PSRC
1.20 RA
1.20 RA
1.20 RA
1.17 HBD
1.10 PSRC
1.10 RA
1.00 RB
1.00 CBD
1.00 RB
0.99 RA
0.95 CBD
0.90 R
0.90 PSRC
0.86 RA



http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=8+Frank+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.159912,-71.24473&sspn=0.043264,0.067978&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=8+Frank+St,+Walpole,+Massachusetts+02081&ll=42.174472,-71.229043&spn=0.011211,0.016994&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=10+Frank+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.174472,-71.229043&sspn=0.011211,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=10+Frank+St,+Walpole,+Massachusetts+02081&ll=42.174313,-71.228786&spn=0.011211,0.016994&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=973+Main+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.174313,-71.228786&sspn=0.011211,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=973+Main+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&z=16�

**Disclaimer: Links to Google/Mapquest maps are only provided for town owned parcels with street numbers.

26/237
51/130
51/142
56/116
33/221
7/23
52/7
38/37
45/66
42/243
14/10
14/32
14/35
14/34
14/33
46/65
25/191
10/2
40/214
54/28/16
33/34
35/255
26/38
46/14
31/161/6
33/19
19/30
19/31
39/175
31/161/5
40/217
35/252
31/149/2
11/119
26/37
19/32
43/1
32/44
42/177
19/28
53/141
19/24
52/63
20/251
40/213
18/152
41/55
56/117
39/86
26/11
19/29
33/35
39/205
28/296
35/271
35/313
20/288
35/312
45/43
35/253
43/25
40/212
40/210
40/211
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Hartshorn Road
Main Street
Chestnut Street
Winter Street
Common Street
High Street
Cedar Swamp
Lincoln Road
Main Street
Washington Street
Frank Street
Frank Street
Frank Street
Frank Street
Frank Street
Main Street
Main Street
Bullard Street
Main Street

Pine Street

Main Street

High Plain Street
Main Street
Main Street

City Mills

West St

Mylod Street
Mylod Street
Cedar Street
City Mills

Taft Street
Summit Avenue
City Mills

High Street
Main Street
Mylod Street
Old Post Road
Norfolk Street
Hawthorne Drive
Mylod Street
Irving Drive
Mylod Street
Summer Street
Wolcott Avenue
Cleveland Street
Fairmont Ave
South Street
Winter Street
Cedar Street
Main Street
Mylod Street
Stone Street
City Mills

Pall Mall
Summit Avenue
Summit Avenue
Washington Street
Summit Avenue
Main Street
Woodland Road
Hawthorne Drive
Cleveland Street
Cleveland Street
Wayside Park

Walpole Public Library

Town Forest (in part)

Old Burial Place Cemetery

Utility (Shed/Pumphouse)
Police Station

Deacon Willard Lewis House

Guild Cemetery
Utility (Outbuilding)

South Walpole Fire Station
East Walpole Civic Center

Central Fire Station

East Walpole Fire Station

0.84 GR
0.83 RA
0.80 RA
0.80 RA
0.76 GR
0.73 R
0.70 PSRC
0.70 R
0.70 PSRC
0.70 PSRC
0.69 RA
0.69 RA
0.69 RA
0.69 RA
0.69 RA
0.62 LM
0.51 GR
0.50 RA
0.50 RB
0.49 R
0.45 CBD
0.41 RB
0.40 IND
0.40 LM
0.39 RA
0.39 CBD
0.36 RB
0.34 RB
0.33 RA
0.33 RA
0.32 RB
0.31 RB
0.30 RA
0.30 PSRC
0.30 IND
0.30 RB
0.30 RB
0.28 LM
0.27 R
0.27 RB
0.26 RB
0.26 RB
0.25 LM
0.25 GR
0.24 RB
0.24 GR
0.23 LM
0.23 RA
0.22 R
0.20 IND
0.20 RB
0.20 CBD
0.17 RA
0.17 RB
0.17 RB
0.17 RB
0.16 B
0.15 RB
0.14 R
0.14 RB
0.13 RB
0.12 RB
0.12 RB
0.12 RB



http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=65+Common+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.14622,-71.253566&sspn=0.011216,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=65+Common+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&ll=42.142612,-71.252625&spn=0.011217,0.016994�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=980+Main+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.142612,-71.252625&sspn=0.011217,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=980+Main+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&ll=42.145714,-71.252689&spn=0.011216,0.016994&�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=33+West+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.145714,-71.252689&sspn=0.011216,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=33+West+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&ll=42.145221,-71.2549&spn=0.011216,0.016994&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=29+Summer+Street,+Walpole+MA&aq=&sll=42.145221,-71.2549&sspn=0.011216,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=29+Summer+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02071&z=16�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=20+Stone+Street,+Walpole,+MA&aq=0&sll=42.362603,-70.826111&sspn=1.380011,2.175293&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=20+Stone+St,+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02081&ll=42.145301,-71.252346&spn=0.011216,0.01699�
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=183+Washington+Street,+Walpole,+MA&aq=&sll=42.145301,-71.252346&sspn=0.011216,0.016994&ie=UTF8&hq=&hnear=183+Washington+St,+East+Walpole,+Norfolk,+Massachusetts+02032&z=16�

**Disclaimer: Links to Google/Mapquest maps are only provided for town owned parcels with street numbers.

39/85
31/158
31/161
31/161/4
19/155
18/154
31/161/3
51/114
45/65/1
31/169
39/87
39/52
39/53
51/136
19/168
35/254
32/5
35/251
18/140
51/147
41/63/1
40/219
18/150
40/243
18/151
33/36
51/49
20/33
32/2/2
52/25/1
40/247
40/250
15/4
18/153
39/132
8/10/10
56/70
35/315
25/189
37/1/2
35/362
28/92/1
20/243
29/35
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Cedar Street off Rt. 1A
City Mills

City Mills

City Mills

East

Fairmont Ave
Lincoln Road
Main Street
Cedar Swamp
City Mills

City Mills

City Mills

City Mills

Main Street
Pinnacle Drive
Summit Avenue
West Street
Woodland Road
Fairmont Ave
Main Street
South Street
State Street
Fairmont Ave
Garfield Street
Fairmont Ave

Stone Street Rear of Central Fire Station
Teton Way

Chestnut Street

City Mills

Eldor Drive Utility (Shed/Pumphouse)

Harvard Street
Harvard Street
Mylod Street
Chapman Street
City Mills
Frontier Drive
Summer Street
Summit Avenue
Kendall Street
High Plain Street
Merrick Street
Coney Street
Rhoades Avenue
Rustic Road

Source: Assessors Online Database
*Disclaimer: This list includes only land owned by the Town of Walpole and does not include conversation land under the authority of
the Conservation Commission.

0.11 R
0.11 RA
0.11 RA
0.11 RA
0.11 GR
0.11 GR
0.11 RA
0.11 RA
0.10 PSRC
0.10 RA
0.10 R
0.10 RA
0.10 RA
0.10 RA
0.10 GR
0.10 RB
0.10 RB
0.10 RB
0.09 GR
0.09 RA
0.09 R
0.09 RB
0.08 GR
0.08 RB
0.07 GR
0.07 CBD
0.07 RA
0.06 B
0.06 RA
0.06 RA
0.06 RB
0.06 RB
0.06 LM
0.05 GR
0.05 R
0.05R
0.05 RA
0.04 RB
0.03 LM
0.02 RA
0.02 RB
0.01 RB
0.01 GR
0.01 HBD
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